Preisliste Reitstunden

Erwachsene Schulpferd:

Nicht Mitglieder Schnupperstunde
Mitglieder

Mitglieder 10er Karte

Einzelstunde

Longe

Erwachsene Privatpferd:

Mitglieder
Mitglieder 10er Karte
Einzelstunde

Jugendliche Schulpferd:

Nicht Mitglieder Schnupperstunde
Mitglieder

Mitglieder 10er Karte

Einzelstunde

Longe

Jugendliche Privatpferd:

Mitglieder
Mitglieder 10er Karte

Einzelstunde

Hallenbenutzung fiir externe Reiter pro Pferd im Jahr

Stand 01.01.2023

28,00 Euro
25,00 Euro
240,00 Euro
35,00 Euro

30,00 Euro

15,00 Euro
140,00 Euro

25,00 Euro

23,00 Euro
21,00 Euro
200,00 Euro
28,00 Euro

24,00 Euro

10,00 Euro
90,00 Euro

18,00 Euro

300,00 Euro



